B SJUINIOR cLass: BScc =~ BS5cc ~ 185cc
www.oFFraapproracmc.itT www.federmoto.it \
Mal 16 / 17 M 2015 w ;)“ :
alpensa aggio T
p 9 CERIES mgmtiming
Selettiva Nord Rd 2 65 Debuttanti - Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 02:08.505 13:11:24.906 3 02:25.637 13:08:00.506
Po. 1-#420 MARIANI M. - KTM
6 02:07.504 13:13:32.410 4 02:23.840 13:10:24.346
1 02:01.115 13:02:31.102
5 02:27.544 13:12:51.890
2 01:59.046 13:04:30.148 Po. 6 - # 11 FENERA N. - KTM
3 02:00.771 13:06:30.919 1 02:44.256 13:03:15.566 Po. 11 - # 971 POZZONI F. - Kawasaki
4 02:00.029 13:08:30.948 2 02:01.425 13:05:16.991 1 02:36.381 13:03:09.626
5 02:02.588 13:10:33.536 3 02:09.665 13:07:26.656 2 02:29.479 13:05:39.105
6 02:05.177 13:12:38.713 4 02:07.414 13:09:34.070 3 02:27.365 13:08:06.470
5 01:59.551 13:11:33.621 4 02:26.780 13:10:33.250
Po. 2 - # 20 VALETTI A. - KTM
6 02:01.804 13:13:35.425 5 02:30.258 13:13:03.508
1 01:59.945 13:02:29.262
2 02:19.635 13:04:48.897 Po.7 - #43 PONTID. - KTM
3 02:01.088 13:06:49.985 1 02:13.210 13:03:08.102
4 01:59.316 13:08:49.301 2 02:07.670 13:05:15.772
5 02:00.152 13:10:49.453 3 02:09.421 13:07:25.193
6 02:01.744 13:12:51.197 4 02:08.264 13:09:33.457
5 02:07.404 13:11:40.861
Po.3-#71SANNAA. - KTM
6 02:12.119 13:13:52.980
1 02:05.090 13:03:04.609
2 01:58.618 13:05:03.227 Po. 8 - # 94 BUSATTO P. - KTM
3 02:03.308 13:07:06.535 1 01:59.243 13:02:28.116
4 02:00.800 13:09:07.335 2 01:57.215 13:04:25.331
5 01:58.945 13:11:06.280 3 03:36.256 13:08:01.587
6 01:59.578 13:13:05.858 4 02:07.266 13:10:08.853
5 02:04.546 13:12:13.399
Po. 4 - #7 BONFATTI A. - KTM
6 02:02.707 13:14:16.106
1 02:15.462 13:02:45.948
2 02:09.092 13:04:55.040 Po. 9 - # 10 POLATO B. - KTM
3 02:11.207 13:07:06.247 1 02:19.058 13:02:50.295
4 02:09.193 13:09:15.440 2 02:17.244 13:05:07.539
5 02:08.410 13:11:23.850 3 02:19.110 13:07:26.649
6 02:08.079 13:13:31.929 4 02:20.537 13:09:47.186
5 02:18.178 13:12:05.364
Po.5-#5DOGLIO G. - KTM
6 02:18.770 13:14:24.134
1 02:16.903 13:02:48.153
2 02:10.536 13:04:58.689 Po. 10 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM
3 02:09.475 13:07:08.164 1 02:37.337 13:03:11.137
4 02:08.237 13:09:16.401 2 02:23.732 13:05:34.869
Fastest lap: 01:57.215
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